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As of November 08, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLE LOCATION

JOB NUMBER

Assistant General Manager

Apalachicola

Bartender Apalachicola
Bus Driver Eastpoint
Cadet Core Instructor Eastpoint
Carpenter 1/C Port St. Joe
Childcare Provider Port St. Joe
Classroom Teacher Eastpoint
Crane Operator 1/C Port St. Joe
Customer Service Associate Port St. Joe

Early Head Start Family Advocate

Apalachicola

Electrician 2/C Port St. Joe
Electrician 3/C Port St. Joe
Environmental Technician Port St. Joe

Front Desk Associate
Gas Technician — Service Technician
General Laborer

Housekeeping P/T

St. George Island
Port St. Joe
Wewahitchka

St. George Island

Infant and Toddler Teachers Port St. Joe
Infant and Toddler Teachers Wewahitchka
LPN Eastpoint
Non Certified & Certified Correctional Wewahitchka

Officer

12347444
12347493
12432575
12452030
12446721
12455251
12330874
12452368
12363850
12443210
12449043
12449046
12457295
12332255
12355462
12421440
12278345
12367293
12367221
12433501

12444673

CareerSource Gulf Coast

" GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

~ X .
amerlcanjobcenter

CareerSourceGC.com

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4 St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing the Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be
reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages
of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find

this information at careersourcegc.com.



Gulf & Franklin County

FEATURED JOBS

JOB TITLE
Pipe Layer
Pipe Welder 1/C
Preschool Director
Security Officer
Service Worker |
Substitute Classroom Teacher
Substitute Classroom Teacher
Substitute Preschool Teacher

Substitute Para Teacher

LOCATION
Wewahitchka
Port St. Joe
Port St. Joe
Carrabelle
Port St. Joe
Port St. Joe
Wewahitchka
Port St. Joe
Eastpoint
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JOB NUMBER
12421463
12440949
12454940
12455767
12342549
12367156
12367322
12356179
12330900

Substitute Teacher

Teller
Teller Il

Teller I

Franklin County
VPK/Pre-K Teacher

VPK/Pre-K Teacher

Warehouse Associate |

Surface Water Trainee/Operator

U.S. Census — Field Representatives
U.S. Census — Field Representatives —

Eastpoint

Port St. Joe
Wewahitchka
Port St. Joe

St. George Island
Gulf County

Carrabelle

Port St. Joe
Wewahitchka
Port St. Joe

12330889
12342592
12441147
12449439
12455353
12285023

12445144

12367281
12367274
12450094

" GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

CareerSource Gulf Coast

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

~ X .
amerlcanjobcenter

CareerSourceGC.com

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4 St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing the Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be
reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages
of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find

this information at careersourcegc.com.



