Gulf & Franklin County

FEATURED JOBS



Page 1 of 2

As of November 08, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at **EmployFlorida.com**.

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Assistant General Manager	Apalachicola	12347444
Bartender	Apalachicola	12347493
Bus Driver	Eastpoint	12432575
Cadet Core Instructor	Eastpoint	12452030
Carpenter 1/C	Port St. Joe	12446721
Childcare Provider	Port St. Joe	12455251
Classroom Teacher	Eastpoint	12330874
Crane Operator 1/C	Port St. Joe	12452368
Customer Service Associate	Port St. Joe	12363850
Early Head Start Family Advocate	Apalachicola	12443210
Electrician 2/C	Port St. Joe	12449043
Electrician 3/C	Port St. Joe	12449046
Environmental Technician	Port St. Joe	12457295
Front Desk Associate	St. George Island	12332255
Gas Technician – Service Technician	Port St. Joe	12355462
General Laborer	Wewahitchka	12421440
Housekeeping P/T	St. George Island	12278345
Infant and Toddler Teachers	Port St. Joe	12367293
Infant and Toddler Teachers	Wewahitchka	12367221
LPN	Eastpoint	12433501
Non Certified & Certified Correctional Officer	Wewahitchka	12444673



Solutions that work for you

CareerSource Gulf Coast

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

american**job**center

CareerSourceGC.com

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing the Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

Gulf & Franklin County

FEATURED JOBS



Page 2 of 2

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Pipe Layer	Wewahitchka	12421463
Pipe Welder 1/C	Port St. Joe	12440949
Preschool Director	Port St. Joe	12454940
Security Officer	Carrabelle	12455767
Service Worker I	Port St. Joe	12342549
Substitute Classroom Teacher	Port St. Joe	12367156
Substitute Classroom Teacher	Wewahitchka	12367322
Substitute Preschool Teacher	Port St. Joe	12356179
Substitute Para Teacher	Eastpoint	12330900
Substitute Teacher	Eastpoint	12330889
Surface Water Trainee/Operator	Port St. Joe	12342592
Teller	Wewahitchka	12441147
Teller II	Port St. Joe	12449439
Teller II	St. George Island	12455353
U.S. Census – Field Representatives	Gulf County	12285023
U.S. Census – Field Representatives – Franklin County	Carrabelle	12445144
VPK/Pre-K Teacher	Port St. Joe	12367281
VPK/Pre-K Teacher	Wewahitchka	12367274
Warehouse Associate I	Port St. Joe	12450094



Solutions that work for you

CareerSource Gulf Coast

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

american**job**center

CareerSourceGC.com

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing the Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.